2017 ICE ARENA BLED

D

T oREY SUN 16 APR 2017
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVENIA

START TIME 16:30

Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5

Referee(s)
HASZONITS Miklos (HUN)

Goalkeepers
Team: AUT

20 KORTIN Marvin
1 SCHMIDT Alexander

Team Line-ups
Team: AUT (red)

9D EGGER Amadeus
15D SCHREIER Lukas +C
13 F ZITZ Marcel
22 F BAUMGARTNER Benjamin
23 F ROSSI Marco

LINE-UPS

AUT - SLO

Linesmen
BRATEN Knut Einar (NOR) , KROYER Andreas Weise (DEN)

Team: SLO

25 KOGOVSEK Ziga
20 PLAVC Uros

Team: SLO (white)

6 D
8D
12 F
22 F
24 F

8 D  STUCKLER Patrick
12D MAIER David

7F PUSNIK Julian
14 F LANZINGER Benjamin
21 F GEHRINGER Niklas

4D
14 D
9F
19F
21F

2D PESKOLLER Matteo
4D PAYR Julian

10F MITSCH Jakob

17 F TROTHAN Rene

18 F WALLENTA Elias

15D
16 D
11 F
18 F
23 F

5D VONBUN Felix

6 F WOHLFAHRT Benedikt
16 F MAXA Alexander
19F KONIG David +A
24 F ARTNER Fabio +A

—
10 F
17 F

Head Coach: BRUCKER Andreas

STOJAN Nejc
URUKALO Ziga

SERSEN Gasper +A

SVETINA Erik
STURM Jaka

PAVC Peter

JUGOVIC Jakob +A

KUJAVEC Anej
STRAZISAR Mark
DROZG Jan

BRUN RAUH Lan
BRUS Nejc
KAPEL Rok
TISLAR Patrik
SODJA Jaka +C

TAVCAR Maj
IVANCEVIC Tim
BRGLEZ Nik

Head Coach: KERN Mitja

NOT DRESSED.:

2D KLOFUTAR Tine
7F BOHINC Martin
LEGEND
D Defence Forward No Jersey number Pos Position
+A Assistant captain Captain
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